BlackStone
Chemical Dosing
Pumps
Versatility
BlackStone pumps have been designed to
meet the ever changing needs of industry.
With their broad, flat base and mounting holes
for tank, shelf or floor mounting (horizontal),

PVDF spring
** Required for operation
Ordering Information
BL1.5-1 1.5 LPH flow rate
BL1.5-2 1.5 LPH flow rate
BL3-1 2.9 LPH flow rate
BL3-2 2.9 LPH flow rate
BL5-1 5.0 LPH flow rate
BL5-2 5.0 LPH flow rate
BL7-1 7.6 LPH flow rate
BL7-2 7.6 LPH flow rate
BL10-1 10.8 LPH flow rate
BL10-2 10.8 LPH flow rate
BL15-1 15.2 LPH flow rate
BL15-2 15.2 LPH flow rate
BL20-1 18.3 LPH flow rate
BL20-2 18.3 LPH flow rate
Accessories
HI721004** Injection valve assembly
HI721005** Foot valve assembly
HI721101 Pumphead, O-ring, screws and washer
HI721102 Discharge valve assembly
HI721103 Suction valve assembly
HI721008 Ceramic weight (4)
HI721104 Small diaphragm for BL pumps
HI721106 BlackStone pump head assembly
15
Process Instrum
entation
15.105www.hannainst.com     |